CSM_K3HB-X_DS_E_11_1
1
Process Indicator
K3HB-X
A Process Indicator Ideal for Discriminating and
Displaying Measurements for Voltage/Current
Signals
• Easy recognition of judgement results using color display that can be

You can change the display color by setting it, but you cannot switch it based on the
judgement results.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Base Units and Optional Boards can be ordered individually or as sets.
Base Units
1. Input Sensor Code
VD: DC voltage input
AD: DC current input
VA: AC voltage input
AA: AC current input
5. Supply Voltage
100-240 VAC: 100 to 240 VAC
24 VAC/VDC: 24 VAC/VDC
Base Units with Optional Boards
2. Sensor Power Supply/Output Type Code
None: None
CPA: Relay output (PASS: SPDT) + Sensor power supply
(12 VDC +/−10%, 80 mA) (See note 1.)
L1A: Linear current output (0 to 20 or 4 to 20 mA DC) + Sensor power supply
(12 VDC +/−10%, 80 mA) (See note 2.)
L2A: Linear voltage output (0 to 5, 1 to 5, or 0 to 10 VDC) + Sensor power supply
(12 VDC +/−10%, 80 mA) (See note 2.)
A: Sensor power supply (12 VDC +/−10%, 80 mA)
FLK1A: Communications (RS-232C) + Sensor power supply
(12 VDC +/−10%, 80 mA) (See note 2.)
FLK3A: Communications (RS-485) + Sensor power supply
(12 VDC +/−10%, 80 mA) (See note 2.)
Note: 1. CPA can be combined with relay outputs only.
2. Only one of the following can be used by each Digital Indicator:
RS-232C/RS-485 communications, a linear output, or
DeviceNet communications.
Optional Board
Sensor Power Supply/Output Boards
Relay/Transistor Output Boards
Event Input Boards
3. Relay/Transistor Output Type Code
None: None
C1: Relay contact (H/L: SPDT each)
C2: Relay contact (HH/H/LL/L: SPST-NO each)
T1: Transistor (NPN open collector: HH/H/PASS/L/LL)
T2: Transistor (PNP open collector: HH/H/PASS/L/LL)
BCD *: BCD output + transistor output (NPN open collector: HH/H/PASS/L/
LL)
DRT: DeviceNet (See note 2.)
* A Special BCD Output Cable (sold separately) is required.
4. Event input Type Code
None: None
1: 5 inputs (M3 terminal blocks), NPN open collector
2: 8 inputs (10-pin MIL connector), NPN open collector
3: 5 inputs (M3 terminal blocks), PNP open collector
4: 8 inputs (10-pin MIL connector), PNP open collector
Note: The following combinations are not possible.
• Communications (FLK@A) + DeviceNet (DRT)
• Communications (FLK@A) + BCD output (BCD)
• Linear current/voltage (L@A) + DeviceNet (DRT)
Refer to Safety Precautions for All Digital Panel
Meters.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
1
K3HB-X@
5 1 2 3 4
K3HB-X@-@@@
5
2
K33-@
3
K34-@
4
K35-@
K3HB-X
2
Accessories (Sold Separately)
K32-DICN: Special Cable (for event inputs, with 8-pin connector)
K32-BCD: Special BCD Output Cable
Watertight Cover Rubber Packing
Note: Rubber packing is provided with the Controller.
Specifications
■ Ratings
Note: 1. DC power supply models require a control power supply capacity of approximately 1 A per Unit when power is turned ON. Particular
attention is required when using two or more DC power supply models. The OMRON S8VS-series DC Power Supply Unit is recommend-
ed.
2. PNP input types are also available.
3. For K3HB-series DeviceNet models, use only the DeviceNet Connector included with the product. The crimp terminals provided are for
Thin Cables.
Model
Y92A-49N
Model
K32-P1
Power supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC (50/60 Hz), 24 VAC/VDC, DeviceNet power supply: 24 VDC
Allowable power supply voltage range 85% to 110% of the rated power supply voltage, DeviceNet power supply: 11 to 25 VDC
Power consumption
(See note 1.)
100 to 240 V: 18 VA max. (max. load)
24 VAC/DC: 11 VA/7 W max. (max. load)
Current consumption DeviceNet power supply: 50 mA max. (24 VDC)
Input DC voltage, DC current, AC voltage, AC current
A/D conversion method Delta-Sigma method
External power supply 12 VDC ±10%, 80 mA (models with external power supply only)
Event inputs (See
note 2.)
Timing input NPN open collector or no-voltage contact signal
ON residual voltage: 3 V max.
ON current at 0 Ω: 17 mA max.
Max. applied voltage: 30 VDC max.
OFF leakage current: 1.5 mA max.
Startup compensa-
tion timer input
NPN open collector or no-voltage contact signal
ON residual voltage: 2 V max.
ON current at 0 Ω: 4 mA max.
Max. applied voltage: 30 VDC max.
OFF leakage current: 0.1 mA max.
Hold input
Reset input